INSULATING LINKS, ISO/LINK AC & DC
INSU-LINE® TAG LINE
INSULATOR
For tag line use in load handling, where
high voltage is a safety concern.
Adapted by Miller from proven power
distribution insulator technology.
Fiberglass core for high strength to-

1 in.
Operating Load
12 in.
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net81
Paul
Highlight
Paul
Highlight
Paul
Highlight
INSULATING LINKS, DC, ISO/LINK-DC
 NON-SWIVELING STUD TO HOOK – TYPE 14 LINK ONLY
DC - NON SWIVELING, STUD TO HOOK - TYPE 14
WLL Model Number A B C D E F G H I J K
5 MLV8-14-5 14.875 8.75 23.31 2.62 2.41 2.6 3.25 1.43 4.62 1.25-7 3
10 MLV8-14-10 13.625 8.75 22.06 2.62 2.41 2.6 3.25 1.31 3.37 1.62-12 3
15 MLV12-14-15 17.18 10.5 27.06 3.41 3.19 3.01 4.25 1.56 4.18 1.77-12 4
25 MLV12-14-25 18.31 10.5 30.06 4.75 3.38 5.06 6 2.56 5.31 2.25-12 4
35 MLV12.5-14-35 21.43 12.25 33.12 4.25 3 4.56 5.38 2.68 6.18 2.5-12 4.75
60 MLV12.5-14-60 26.75 12.25 42.25 6.5 5.38 6.69 7.75 3.5 14.5 4.0-12 4.5
* Design factor = 5:1
DC LINK ONLY
WLL Model Number A B C D THREAD WEIGHT
10 V1000E 10 8.75 7.75 3.75 2.50-8UN 90